
Bus Stop # Stop Name
105 County Annex
2022 Orangeburg Calhoun (OC) Technical College
2021 Orangeburg Regional Medical Center (ORMC)
104 Orangeburg County Transit Center 8:15
2021 Orangeburg Regional Medical Center (ORMC) 8:27
2022 Orangeburg Calhoun (OC) Technical College 8:29
105 County Annex 8:45 8:50 9:15 9:40 10:30
2305 Liberty St | Fair St 8:53 9:18 9:42 10:32
2304 DSS & DHEC 8:56 9:21 9:44 10:34
2303 Freeman Thomas Apt 8:58 9:23 9:47 10:37
2302 Pharmacy 9:01 9:26 9:49 10:39
35 Piggly Wiggly 9:03 9:28 9:52 10:42
105 County Annex 9:05 9:30 9:56 10:45 11:30
2022 Orangeburg Calhoun (OC) Technical College 11:45
2021 Orangeburg Regional Medical Center (ORMC) 11:47
104 Orangeburg County Transit Center 12:00
2021 Orangeburg Regional Medical Center (ORMC)
2022 Orangeburg Calhoun (OC) Technical College
105 County Annex

ROUTE 23 - SAINT MATTHEWS
Thursday


	(CCC) SAINT MATTHEWS

